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AGENDA 
OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Agriculture Building Board Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, OK   
Monday, March 7, 2022 – 9:30 a.m. 

 
 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Roll call 

 
3. Pledge of Allegiance 

 
4. Discussion and possible approval of the February 7, 2022 regular meeting minutes. 

 
5. Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement Summary 

(Exhibit #1) 
 

6. Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2) 
Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreement: 
a. Grand River Dam Authority (OCC-719) to complete a streambank stabilization 

project on Spring Creek in Cherokee County and to repeat Illinois River Streambank 
Stabilization Project. 
 

Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements: 
b. OK Office of Emergency Mngt. / 911 Authority (OCC-736) to provide operation and 

maintenance of the State NG911 Repository for the remainder of FY22. Services 
include website maintenance and hosting, maintaining and operating hardware and 
software associated with the Repository and providing data processing. 

c. Natural Resources Conservation Service (OCC-737) for corrugated metal pipe pilot 
project repairs to the following dams: Cane Creek 21, Finn Creek 6, Ionine Creek 
102, Rock Creek 1 and 7, Tri-County Turkey Creek 12, Wildhorse Creek 122, Little 
Washita Creek 10 and Rush Creek 44. Repair costs are 65% federal / 35% state. 

d. Grand River Dam Authority (GRDA) (OCC-738) to provide matching funds to 
GRDA to coordinate with other local, state and federal experts to envision wetland 
development in the former lake bed of Lake Francis in Adair County.  Purposes of 
this wetland development may include stormwater detention, water quality 
improvement flood mitigation and others to protect the Illinois River Watershed in 
support of additional work done in partnership with watershed citizens and 
landowners. 

 
7. Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Director Appointments                                               

         (Exhibit#3) 
 
8. Discussion of Governor’s Executive Budget for Fiscal Year 2022 (Exhibit #4) 

   
9. Public Comments 
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10. New Business 
 
11. Break (at option of the Chair) 

 
12. Partnership Reports: 

a. Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry 
b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 

 
13. Status Reports: 

a. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members 
b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff 

1. Trey Lam, Executive Director 
2. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director 
3. Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director 
4. Robert Toole, Abandoned Mine Land Program Director 
5. Tammy Sawatzky, Conservation Programs Director 
6.       Lisa Knauf Owen, Assistant Director 

 
14.   Next Meeting: Monday, April 4, 2022, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture Board 

Room, 2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 
 

15. Adjournment 
 
 
All items on this agenda, including but not limited to any agenda item concerning the adoption or 
approval of any resolution, contract, agreement, or any other item of business, are subject to 
revision or amendment, including additions and/or deletions, without exception. Any revision or 
amendments will be limited and rationally related to the topic of the agenda item. The Board 
may defer, strike, continue, table, and/or refer any agenda item to its Executive Director, staff, 
attorney, and/or refer back or appoint a committee for the purpose of gathering more information 
the Board may need to take action on any agenda item at a subsequent special or regular meeting 
of the Board.  















VOUCHER  
FUND 
CLASS  DEPT DATE AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB PAYEE

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

00065155 19201 3000002 1/27/2022 70,351.35                                             513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065156 19201 3000002 1/27/2022 1,221.00                                               513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065157 19201 3000002 1/27/2022 884.74                                                   513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065284 19201 3000002 2/16/2022 2,954.83                                               513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065286 19201 3000002 2/16/2022 15,042.98                                             513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065195 25000 3000002 2/3/2022 121,739.12                                           512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00065285 25000 3000002 2/16/2022 19.84                                                     513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065286 25000 3000002 2/16/2022 50,035.10                                             513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065155 70000 3000002 1/27/2022 16,428.36                                             513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065156 70000 3000002 1/27/2022 340.48                                                   513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065157 70000 3000002 1/27/2022 187.68                                                   513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065195 70000 3000002 2/3/2022 9,964.96                                               512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00065284 70000 3000002 2/16/2022 639.18                                                   513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065285 70000 3000002 2/16/2022 4.21                                                       513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065286 70000 3000002 2/16/2022 15,222.00                                             513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0460262 99400 1/28/2022 42.00                                                     633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0460974 99400 1/28/2022 100.59                                                   633125 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0460976 99400 1/28/2022 114.82                                                   633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0460976 99400 1/31/2022 (114.82)                                                 633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0460977 99400 2/1/2022 (60.00)                                                    633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0460977 99400 2/1/2022 240.00                                                   633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0460978 99400 1/28/2022 625.00                                                   633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0460979 99400 2/1/2022 (166.14)                                                 633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0460979 99400 2/1/2022 632.25                                                   633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0460980 99400 1/28/2022 600.00                                                   633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0460981 99400 2/1/2022 (15.00)                                                    633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0460981 99400 2/1/2022 30.00                                                     633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0460982 99400 1/28/2022 29.50                                                     633110 NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE INSURANCE CO
H0460983 99400 1/28/2022 1,443.00                                               633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0461586 99400 1/28/2022 114.82                                                   633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0461587 99400 1/28/2022 60.00                                                     633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA INC
H0461588 99400 1/28/2022 166.14                                                   633110 AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE CO
H0461589 99400 1/28/2022 15.00                                                     633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC

308,892.99                                   Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration

00065093 19201 1000001 2/11/2022 3,190.39                                               531310 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00065094 19201 1000001 1/25/2022 44.25                                                     521120 01 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00065094 19201 1000001 1/25/2022 94.00                                                     521150 01 KNAUF OWEN,LISA R
00065192 19201 1000001 2/9/2022 1,125.00                                               519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00065192 19201 1000001 2/9/2022 (1,125.00)                                              519130 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00065200 19201 1000001 2/7/2022 17.99                                                     541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 19201 1000001 2/7/2022 24.26                                                     536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 19201 1000001 2/7/2022 202.50                                                   531250 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 19201 1000001 2/7/2022 104.00                                                   522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 19201 1000001 2/7/2022 311.79                                                   522113 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 19201 1000001 2/7/2022 571.89                                                   522110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065210 19201 1000001 2/8/2022 223.12                                                   521310 01 GARY CRAWLEY
00065211 19201 1000001 2/8/2022 318.24                                                   521310 DAN HERALD
00065214 19201 1000001 2/8/2022 205.92                                                   521310 SCOTTY JOE HERRIMAN
00065216 19201 1000001 2/8/2022 30.65                                                     521310 PHIL E CAMPBELL
00065218 19201 1000001 2/8/2022 131.04                                                   521310 CLAY FORST

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY 23, 2022 THROUGH FEBRUARY 21, 2022
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00065221 19201 1000001 2/8/2022 100.50                                                   521230 LAM III,JESS W
00065138 40000 1000001 1/31/2022 3,146.21                                               532110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00065200 40000 1000001 2/7/2022 30.70                                                     536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
PAYROLL 1000001 43,968.58                                             511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

52,716.03                                     Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

00065111 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 156.78                                                   555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065114 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 37,267.00                                             555170 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00065115 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 14,000.00                                             555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065116 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 147.50                                                   555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00065117 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 314.80                                                   555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065118 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 349.59                                                   555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065121 19201 2000001 1/25/2022 373.25                                                   555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065171 19201 2000001 2/10/2022 10,000.00                                             555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065172 19201 2000001 1/28/2022 4,036.70                                               555170 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065173 19201 2000001 1/28/2022 43,413.42                                             555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065174 19201 2000001 1/28/2022 191.75                                                   555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065191 19201 2000001 2/11/2022 212,163.40                                           546110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
00065234 19201 2000001 2/8/2022 5,375.00                                               555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065237 19201 2000001 2/8/2022 28,704.00                                             555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065238 19201 2000001 2/8/2022 26,987.50                                             555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065246 19201 2000001 2/9/2022 41,527.00                                             555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065095 24500 2000001 1/25/2022 191.75                                                   521120 PELLEY,JOHNNY H
00065097 24500 2000001 1/25/2022 191.75                                                   521120 01 MOORE,GEORGE F
00065200 24500 2000001 2/7/2022 199.00                                                   531410 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 24500 2000001 2/7/2022 202.12                                                   531370 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 24500 2000001 2/7/2022 299.11                                                   531360 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 24500 2000001 2/7/2022 60.15                                                     531350 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 24500 2000001 2/7/2022 1,440.00                                               522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065223 24500 2000001 2/8/2022 103.25                                                   521120 SAWATZKY,TAMMY L
00065232 40000 2000003 2/8/2022 1,050.00                                               515540 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065233 40000 2000003 2/8/2022 6,605.11                                               515540 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 2000001 55,670.83                                             511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

491,020.76                                   Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Field Services

00065096 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 136.68                                                   555170 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065096 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 3,040.21                                               555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065096 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 3,784.00                                               555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065099 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,040.00                                               555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065099 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,503.31                                               555170 01 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065100 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 225.00                                                   555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065100 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,858.76                                               555170 01 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065100 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 3,461.67                                               555170 09 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065101 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,511.53                                               555170 01 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065102 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 1,115.82                                               555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065102 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,436.80                                               555170 01 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065102 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 3,137.29                                               555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065102 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 632.98                                                   555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065103 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,844.67                                               555170 09 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065104 19201 3000001 2/11/2022 286.42                                                   555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065104 19201 3000001 2/11/2022 2,513.57                                               555170 01 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065104 19201 3000001 2/11/2022 2,410.46                                               555170 09 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065105 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 1,172.60                                               555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065127 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 176.40                                                   555170 93 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065136 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 356.90                                                   555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065136 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,568.67                                               555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065137 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 170.98                                                   555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065137 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 3,192.34                                               555170 02 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065137 19201 3000001 1/25/2022 2,568.23                                               555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065150 19201 3000001 1/26/2022 400.00                                                   555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065150 19201 3000001 1/26/2022 2,884.31                                               555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065152 19201 3000001 1/26/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
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00065158 19201 3000001 1/28/2022 2,772.54                                               555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065159 19201 3000001 1/28/2022 895.15                                                   555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065159 19201 3000001 1/28/2022 2,455.61                                               555170 01 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065160 19201 3000001 1/28/2022 2,865.02                                               555170 02 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00065161 19201 3000001 2/2/2022 1,674.15                                               555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065161 19201 3000001 2/2/2022 2,592.84                                               555170 01 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065161 19201 3000001 2/2/2022 6,598.05                                               555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065161 19201 3000001 2/2/2022 3,171.86                                               555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065161 19201 3000001 2/2/2022 361.70                                                   555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065177 19201 3000001 1/28/2022 300.00                                                   555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065196 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 230.00                                                   555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065196 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,088.35                                               555170 02 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065197 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 400.35                                                   555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065197 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,466.04                                               555170 01 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065198 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,421.05                                               555170 01 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065198 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,811.63                                               555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065199 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 300.33                                                   555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065199 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 5,455.10                                               555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065199 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 102.48                                                   555170 91 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065201 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 986.93                                                   555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065201 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 2,865.17                                               555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065202 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 149.31                                                   555170 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065202 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 2,941.50                                               555170 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065202 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 1,049.86                                               555170 12 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065203 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 146.92                                                   555170 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065203 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 2,941.50                                               555170 05 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065203 19201 3000001 2/7/2022 1,049.86                                               555170 12 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065204 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 1,191.27                                               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065204 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,468.32                                               555170 03 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065206 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,014.55                                               555170 01 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065206 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,436.86                                               555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065207 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 41.73                                                     555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065207 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,271.39                                               555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065207 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,682.09                                               555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065208 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 475.00                                                   555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065208 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,675.70                                               555170 02 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065208 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,575.75                                               555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065209 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 856.25                                                   555170 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065209 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,644.53                                               555170 01 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065212 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 673.93                                                   555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065212 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 4,382.79                                               555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065213 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 152.68                                                   555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065213 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,703.29                                               555170 01 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065213 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 5,078.68                                               555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065215 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 439.74                                                   555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065215 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,703.29                                               555170 01 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065215 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,925.68                                               555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065217 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 114.74                                                   555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065217 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,703.29                                               555170 01 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065217 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,925.68                                               555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065219 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 141.24                                                   555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065219 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,703.29                                               555170 01 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065219 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,925.68                                               555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065220 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 340.53                                                   555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00065220 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,689.44                                               555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00065220 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,240.38                                               555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00065222 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 63.50                                                     555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065222 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,419.21                                               555170 02 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065222 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,403.93                                               555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065224 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,064.78                                               555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065224 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 1,990.02                                               555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065226 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 245.00                                                   555170 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065226 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 5,741.82                                               555170 02 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065227 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 156.97                                                   555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065227 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 231.95                                                   555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065227 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,053.52                                               555170 01 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065228 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 920.88                                                   555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065228 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,758.75                                               555170 01 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00065228 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,744.79                                               555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065229 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 277.29                                                   555170 91 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065240 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 400.00                                                   555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065240 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 3,280.07                                               555170 02 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065240 19201 3000001 2/8/2022 2,599.54                                               555170 09 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065256 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 18.72                                                     555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065256 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 75.00                                                     555170 01 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065256 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 17,655.31                                             555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065257 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 54.22                                                     555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065257 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 3,069.46                                               555170 01 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065258 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 127.90                                                   555170 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065258 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 3,187.65                                               555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065258 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 3,478.25                                               555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065259 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,607.61                                               555170 01 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065259 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 3,426.04                                               555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065259 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,883.77                                               555170 08 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065260 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 707.36                                                   555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065260 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 1,404.36                                               555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065261 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 151.20                                                   555170 91 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065262 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 92.42                                                     555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065262 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,691.57                                               555170 01 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065263 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,613.41                                               555170 01 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065264 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,504.72                                               555170 09 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065265 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 740.59                                                   555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065265 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 3,720.79                                               555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065265 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 3,671.15                                               555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065266 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 199.63                                                   555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065266 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,645.43                                               555170 01 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065269 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 370.56                                                   555170 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065269 19201 3000001 2/10/2022 2,749.12                                               555170 05 DEER CREEK CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065289 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 52.16                                                     555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065289 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,606.37                                               555170 09 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065289 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,623.00                                               555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065290 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 170.00                                                   555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065290 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 5,452.21                                               555170 02 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065290 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,782.99                                               555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065291 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 1,203.62                                               555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065291 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,067.04                                               555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065291 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,960.57                                               555170 08 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065292 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 460.00                                                   555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00065292 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,275.58                                               555170 06 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00065292 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,865.97                                               555170 08 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00065293 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 442.56                                                   555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065293 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,469.17                                               555170 08 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065293 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 509.18                                                   555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065294 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 454.99                                                   555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065294 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,359.73                                               555170 02 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065295 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 1,434.75                                               555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065295 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,812.66                                               555170 01 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065295 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,987.75                                               555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065295 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,372.43                                               555170 08 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065296 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 35.00                                                     555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065296 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 6,556.61                                               555170 02 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065296 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,450.02                                               555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065297 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 478.78                                                   555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065297 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,452.18                                               555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065298 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 122.14                                                   555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065298 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,696.58                                               555170 01 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065298 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,200.41                                               555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065299 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 1,990.60                                               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065299 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,971.98                                               555170 08 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065300 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 610.77                                                   555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00065300 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,693.05                                               555170 05 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00065300 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 3,979.86                                               555170 06 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00065301 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 378.79                                                   555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065301 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,643.88                                               555170 01 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065302 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 331.30                                                   555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065302 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 2,698.79                                               555170 08 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00065302 19201 3000001 2/16/2022 97.69                                                     555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065303 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 105.66                                                   555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065303 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,628.39                                               555170 01 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065303 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,204.89                                               555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065304 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,451.98                                               555170 01 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065304 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,278.23                                               555170 05 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065305 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,296.78                                               555170 01 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065305 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,465.48                                               555170 05 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065306 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,653.14                                               555170 01 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065307 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,415.26                                               555170 02 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065307 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,262.11                                               555170 08 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065308 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,993.84                                               555170 01 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065308 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 377.08                                                   555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065309 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,699.40                                               555170 01 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065310 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,163.94                                               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065311 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,883.77                                               555170 07 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065311 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 3,426.04                                               555170 08 KAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065312 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,772.33                                               555170 09 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065312 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 1,282.24                                               555170 12 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065313 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 2,641.27                                               555170 02 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065313 19201 3000001 2/17/2022 917.76                                                   555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065315 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 182.52                                                   555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065315 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 200.00                                                   555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065315 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 7,022.07                                               555170 01 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065316 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 420.91                                                   555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065316 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,625.64                                               555170 01 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065316 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,380.45                                               555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065316 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 348.79                                                   555170 12 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065317 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 6,494.22                                               555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00065318 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,700.33                                               555170 01 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065318 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,598.73                                               555170 09 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065319 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,567.64                                               555170 01 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065319 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,908.57                                               555170 08 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065319 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 237.91                                                   555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065320 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 1,030.00                                               555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065320 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,071.56                                               555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065321 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 4,849.42                                               555170 09 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065322 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,366.18                                               555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065322 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,674.64                                               555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065323 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,026.82                                               555170 01 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065324 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 412.02                                                   555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065324 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,846.20                                               555170 01 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065324 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,584.10                                               555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065325 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,492.00                                               555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065325 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,075.14                                               555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065325 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,876.78                                               555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065326 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 2,045.35                                               555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065326 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 1,143.24                                               555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065327 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 667.00                                                   555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065327 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 3,314.47                                               555170 02 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065327 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 718.28                                                   555170 12 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065328 19201 3000001 2/18/2022 1,703.18                                               555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065184 24500 3000001 1/28/2022 4,760.00                                               515540 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065099 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065100 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 279.66                                                   555170 86 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065101 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065107 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065108 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065109 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065113 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065128 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065129 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065130 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065136 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065137 40000 3000001 1/25/2022 139.98                                                   555170 86 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065143 40000 3000001 1/26/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065146 40000 3000001 1/26/2022 2,041.30                                               515540 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065150 40000 3000001 1/26/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
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00065154 40000 3000001 1/26/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065158 40000 3000001 1/28/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065159 40000 3000001 1/28/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065176 40000 3000001 1/28/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065181 40000 3000001 1/28/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 JEFFERSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065182 40000 3000001 1/28/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065185 40000 3000001 1/28/2022 2,464.38                                               515540 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065196 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065197 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065198 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065199 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065201 40000 3000001 2/7/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065202 40000 3000001 2/7/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065203 40000 3000001 2/7/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065204 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065206 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065209 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 MUSKOGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065222 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065240 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065241 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065242 40000 3000001 2/8/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065256 40000 3000001 2/17/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065265 40000 3000001 2/10/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065266 40000 3000001 2/10/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065292 40000 3000001 2/16/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00065293 40000 3000001 2/16/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00065295 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 279.66                                                   555170 86 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065296 40000 3000001 2/16/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065297 40000 3000001 2/16/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065300 40000 3000001 2/16/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00065302 40000 3000001 2/16/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065304 40000 3000001 2/17/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065315 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065316 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065317 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00065318 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 279.66                                                   555170 86 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065319 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065321 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065324 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065328 40000 3000001 2/18/2022 139.83                                                   555170 86 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065200 19201 3000005 2/7/2022 89.50                                                     531250 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 3000005 2/7/2022 1,250.00                                               541260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 3000005 2/7/2022 780.00                                                   537170 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 3000005 2/7/2022 398.28                                                   531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
PAYROLL 3000005 15,908.11                                             511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

532,718.44                                   Field Services

Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

00065126 40000 4000005 1/25/2022 4,528.70                                               555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065149 40000 4000005 1/26/2022 7,267.51                                               513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00065153 40000 4000005 1/26/2022 62.60                                                     555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065231 40000 4000005 2/8/2022 8,453.50                                               555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 4000001 31,580.15                                             511110 DIVISION PAYROLL
PAYROLL 4000005 23,339.96                                             511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

75,232.42                                     Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

Water Quality

00065106 24500 5000001 1/25/2022 1,266.47                                               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065124 24500 5000001 1/25/2022 750.00                                                   555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065125 24500 5000001 2/2/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065270 24500 5000001 2/15/2022 5,600.00                                               545110 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00065271 24500 5000001 2/15/2022 5,600.00                                               545110 OKLAHOMA ASSOC OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS
00064945 40000 5000001 2/9/2022 106.52                                                   521110 01 GRZESKIEWICZ,MEGAN
00065123 40000 5000001 2/2/2022 400.00                                                   555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00065194 40000 5000001 2/2/2022 780.00                                                   522150 MIDWEST SHOWS INC
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 633.88                                                   533120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 4.58                                                       537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 2,310.00                                               522150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 85.95                                                     522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 553.36                                                   522130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 212.00                                                   531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 583.00                                                   515660 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 88.00                                                     522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 (34.92)                                                    542120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 314.84                                                   541110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 1,017.60                                               537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 21.16                                                     536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 38.97                                                     533180 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 62.60                                                     531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 5000001 2/7/2022 26.46                                                     531110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065205 40000 5000001 2/8/2022 1,266.47                                               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065230 40000 5000001 2/17/2022 400.00                                                   555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065272 40000 5000001 2/11/2022 1,096.16                                               533180 HACH COMPANY
00065274 40000 5000001 2/11/2022 515.45                                                   533180 HACH COMPANY
00065277 40000 5000001 2/15/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065098 40000 5000002 1/25/2022 91.50                                                     521120 01 TRAMELL,BROOKS K
00065225 40000 5000002 2/8/2022 91.50                                                     521120 TRAMELL,BROOKS K
Payroll 5000001 170,990.05                                           511110 DIVISION PAYROLL
Payroll 5000002 15,313.30                                             511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

216,184.90                                   Water Quality

Cost Share - Locally Led

00065110 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 3,610.89                                               555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065112 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065119 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 2,110.10                                               555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065120 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065122 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 788.26                                                   555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065131 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 1,200.00                                               555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065132 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 7,075.93                                               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065133 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 3,663.88                                               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065134 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 1,746.23                                               555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065135 25000 5000004 1/25/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065139 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065140 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065141 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065142 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065144 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065145 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 13,606.35                                             555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065147 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065148 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 1,000.00                                               555170 MAYES COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065151 25000 5000004 1/26/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065162 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 2,827.50                                               555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065163 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065164 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 2,511.08                                               555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00065165 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 3,899.35                                               555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065166 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065167 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065168 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065169 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065170 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065178 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065179 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 2,805.00                                               555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065180 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 1,644.75                                               555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065183 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065186 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065187 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 3,874.24                                               555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065188 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 5,720.98                                               555170 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065189 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 2,000.00                                               555170 COAL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 19
00065190 25000 5000004 1/28/2022 5,567.00                                               555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00065235 25000 5000004 2/8/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
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00065239 25000 5000004 2/8/2022 7,500.00                                               555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065243 25000 5000004 2/8/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065244 25000 5000004 2/8/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065245 25000 5000004 2/8/2022 2,909.98                                               555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065247 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065249 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065250 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065251 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065252 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065253 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 1,200.00                                               555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065254 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065255 25000 5000004 2/9/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065267 25000 5000004 2/10/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065268 25000 5000004 2/10/2022 1,672.83                                               555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065278 25000 5000004 2/15/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065279 25000 5000004 2/15/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065280 25000 5000004 2/15/2022 2,500.00                                               555170 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065281 25000 5000004 2/15/2022 775.00                                                   555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00065282 25000 5000004 2/15/2022 4,000.00                                               555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065283 25000 5000004 2/15/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065287 25000 5000004 2/16/2022 3,000.00                                               555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065288 25000 5000004 2/16/2022 1,723.16                                               555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065330 25000 5000004 2/18/2022 5,000.00                                               555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065331 25000 5000004 2/18/2022 1,596.65                                               555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065332 25000 5000004 2/18/2022 3,855.79                                               555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00065175 25000 5000006 1/28/2022 100.00                                                   555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00065236 25000 5000007 2/8/2022 2,092.35                                               555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

222,577.30                                   Cost Share - Locally Led

ISD Data Processing

00065200 24500 8800010 2/7/2022 685.48                                                   531130 21 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 158.56                                                   541120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 185.98                                                   531130 11 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 500.00                                                   531130 35 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 194.40                                                   531130 35 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 92.99                                                     531130 41 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 153.81                                                   536150 41 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 947.00                                                   536150 45 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 92.99                                                     531130 45 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065200 40000 8800010 2/7/2022 483.90                                                   531130 51 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00065273 40000 8800010 2/11/2022 95.00                                                     515380 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC

3,590.11                                        ISD Data Processing

1,902,932.95                                Total Claims Paid
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Department-
Cardholder Date Amount Payee Fund Class Program Account Sub Description

Administration

Crall Edward 1/11/2022 $30.70 EUREKA WATER COMPANY 1000-40000 1000001-NP000 536140 Water for main office IDC
Broiles Mitch 1/3/2022 $311.79 PIKEPASS REBILLS 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522113 Pik
Porter Paige 1/7/2022 $24.26 STAPLES 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 536140 1 IN BINDER SPINE INSERTS, SPINE LABEL BINDER 2IN
Porter Paige 1/7/2022 $17.99 AMZN MKTP US W463M4NK3 AM 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 541120 MOUSE PAD AND KEYBOARD WRI
Powell Tarron 1/5/2022 $104.00 RENAISSANCE WATERFORD 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522131 GC,124432,1/2/-1/3/22,GSA Rate
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $255.19 AMERICAN AIR0017684760605 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522110 LKO,104384,2/11-2/16/22,FL
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $25.00 JOURNYHSE   0001626300616 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522110 LKO,104384,2/11-/2/16/22,FL
Powell Tarron 1/13/2022 $94.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522131 LKO,104384,1/10-1/11/22,, GSA Rate
Powell Tarron 1/14/2022 ($94.00) HAMPTON INN & SUITES 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522131 Credit on TXN#0168765 -LKO,104384,1/10-1/11/22,GSA
Powell Tarron 1/14/2022 $202.50 ETHICS COMMISSION 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 531250 Annual membership- TL,300473
Powell Tarron 1/21/2022 $25.00 JOURNYHSE   0001653300120 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522110 DH,400621,2/11-2/17/22,FL
Powell Tarron 1/24/2022 $266.70 AMERICAN AIR0017686396910 1000-19201 1000001-NP000 522110 DH,400621,2/11-2/17/22,FL

$1,263.13 Administration

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $36.96 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531360 gas service for PV WS shop
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $60.15 TPG PaulsValleyUtilities 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531350 sanitation service PV WS shop
Green Clancy 1/21/2022 $60.12 PSO TELPAY 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531370 Electric service for Clinton WS shop
Green Clancy 1/21/2022 $223.04 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531360 Gas service for Clinton WS shop
Green Clancy 1/21/2022 $39.11 OKLAHOMANATURALGAS 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531360 Gas service for PV WS shop
Green Clancy 1/21/2022 $142.00 OG&E/USPAYMENTSBILLPAY 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531370 Electric service for PV WS shop
Green Clancy 1/21/2022 $199.00 TECHNICAL WRITE 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 531410 Grant Writing Course for T. Marshall
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $288.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES A 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 522131 GM,105147,1/3-1/6/22,GSA Rate
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $288.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES A 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 522131 JP,108608,1/3-1/6/22,GSA Rate
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $288.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES A 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 522131 Rusty Adams,NOID,1/3-1/6/22,GSA Rate
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $288.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES A 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 522131 Brad Martin, NOID,1/3-1/6/22,GSA Rate
Powell Tarron 1/10/2022 $288.00 HAMPTON INN & SUITES A 1000-24500 2000001-NP000 522131 Tony Harrison,NOID,1/3-1/6/22,GSA Rate

$2,200.38 Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Conservation Districts

Green Clancy 1/12/2022 $89.50 WALKER COMPANIES 1000-19201 3000005-NP000 531250 Notary renewal for C. Green
Horinek Michael 1/20/2022 $1,250.00 INTERSATE ALL BATTERY 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 541260 Batteries for Hogeye Traps
Raasch Tanner 1/5/2022 $390.00 COOP SERVICES INC 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 537170 Corn
Raasch Tanner 1/14/2022 $348.28 HOGEYE 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 531130 cell service
Raasch Tanner 1/14/2022 $50.00 HOG TRAP CAMERA DATA 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 531130 cell service
Raasch Tanner 1/27/2022 $390.00 COOP SERVICES INC 1000-40000 3000005-NP000 537170 Corn

$2,517.78 Conservation Districts

Water Quality

Crall Edward 1/6/2022 $1,000.00 SQ  731572740 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150 Sponsor Oklahoma Grazing land Coalition-Soil Health 21-2
Crall Edward 1/11/2022 $26.46 NICHOLS HILLS PACK AND SH 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531110 Samples to taxonomist 21-4
Crall Edward 1/19/2022 $495.00 SQ  KWALTMAN@CHAMPL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150 Farm Show Booth 21-2
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/5/2022 $38.97 STAPLES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 533180 Clorox Wipes (22-7)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/5/2022 $583.00 RED CROSS TRNG & PROD 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 515660 Skills Training (21-2, 21-3, 21-4, 583)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/7/2022 $815.00 NOTILL ON THE PLAIN 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522150 Conference registration for MG 349341 & TL 300473 (22-6)

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PURCHASE CARD TRANSACTIONS

January, 2022
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Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/14/2022 $21.16 STAPLES 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 536140 Year 2022 Planner (22-6)
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/28/2022 $276.68 MARRIOTT WICHITA 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130 Hotel Registration for No-Till Conference (22-6),TL: 300473 ,MG: 349341
Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/28/2022 $276.68 MARRIOTT WICHITA 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522130 Hotel Registration for No-Till Registration (22-6), TL: 300473 ,MG: 349341
Miller Candice 1/31/2022 $96.00 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SU 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 C.Miller-191166; 1 Night-GSA Rate;Tahlequah
Ramming Jason 1/11/2022 $633.88 YSI 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 533120 repair of Pro Plus meter
Ramming Jason 1/19/2022 $1,017.60 PHARMCO 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 537190 ETOH for macroinvert preservation
Tramell Brooks 1/4/2022 $62.60 ATT BILL PAYMENT 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 531130 Monthly internet for Brooks Tramell 107948 at Cherokee CCD
Tramell Brooks 1/6/2022 ($10.05) BEST WESTERN EDMOND INN & 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 522131 Credit on TXN01610480 - Refund of taxes charged for one night stay for B. Tramell
Zawalski Becky 1/13/2022 $314.84 AMZN MKTP US XX2G85383 AM 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 541110 Projectors and projector accessories for BT trainings and presentations
Zawalski Becky 1/17/2022 ($34.92) AMZN MKTP US AMZN.COM/BIL 1000-40000 5000001-B0201 542120 Credit on TXN01618766 - Refund for part of Amazon order.
Dyer Joseph 1/4/2022 $122.00 ECOLOGICALS 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 531260 Professional membership to ESA for Joseph Dyer 167148
Dyer Joseph 1/5/2022 $90.00 EVENT SERVICES, UTAH STAT 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 531260 Professional membership to SFS for Joseph Dyer 167148
Dyer Joseph 1/12/2022 $4.58 PHILLIPS 66 - ONCUE 0101 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 537190 Ice Rotating Basin 5.4
Dyer Joseph 1/27/2022 $88.00 BEST WESTERN HOTELS 1000-40000 5000001-B0202 522131 Hotel room for Joseph Dyer 167148, 1 night 1/24/22-1/25/22 Durant, OK

$5,917.48 Water Quality

ISD Data Processing

Dantzler-Kyer Maryanne 1/25/2022 $158.56 Amazon.com 1N4TV7ED3 1000-40000 8800010-B0201 541120 External Hardrive for SG (245)
Horinek Michael 1/18/2022 $500.00 HOGEYE 1000-40000 8800010-E0202 531130 35 Monthly Subscription for Hogeye Cameras
Brookins Kendall 1/17/2022 $947.00 VALLEY LASER 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 536150 45 Toner
Brookins Kendall 1/17/2022 $153.81 VALLEY LASER 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 536150 41 Toner
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $92.99 AT&T PREMIER EBILL 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 531130 41 AT&T - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill, ending 12.13.2021, AML Admin
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $92.99 AT&T PREMIER EBILL 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 531130 45 AT&T - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill, ending 12.13.2021; AML Project Costs
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $185.98 AT&T PREMIER EBILL 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 531130 11 AT&T - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill, ending 12.13.2021; Admin
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $685.48 AT&T PREMIER EBILL 1000-24500 8800010-NP000 531130 21 AT&T - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill, ending 12.13.2021, CPD
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $483.90 AT&T PREMIER EBILL 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 531130 51 AT&T - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill, ending 12.13.2021, WQ
Green Clancy 1/5/2022 $194.40 AT&T PREMIER EBILL 1000-40000 8800010-NP000 531130 35 AT&T - Monthly Agency Cell Phone Bill, ending 12.13.2021, DS

$3,495.11 ISD Data Processing

$15,393.88 Total Claims Paid
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DIVISION
PERIOD 

RECEIPTS
YEAR TO DATE 

REVENUE

ADMINISTRATION 10 131,700.00     288,091.65          

CONSERVATION PROGRAMS 20 2,239,721.07       

DISTRICTS 30 1,883,094.39       

ABANDONED MINE LANDS 40 296,584.88          

WATER QUALITY 50 2,104,294.77       

GIS 60 69,968.08       188,196.64          

IT / GIS 88 8,115.98              

TOTAL  DIVISIONS 201,668.08     7,008,099.38       

APPROPRIATED FUNDS 1,143,833.00  8,006,831.00       

AGENCY TOTAL 1,345,501.08  15,014,930.38     

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
PROGRAM REVENUE SUMMARY

JANUARY 2022
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OCC AGREEMENTS FOR CONSIDERATION 

PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Grand River 
Dam Authority

OCC-719 To complete a 
streambank stabilization 
project on Spring Creek 
in Cherokee County and 
to repeat Illinois River 
Streambank Stabilization 
Project.

2/7/2022 2/1/2023 125,000 GR / EPA 
319

a

OK Office of 
Emergency 
Mngt. / 911 
authority

OCC - 736 To provide operation and 
maintenance of the State 
NG911 Repository for the
remainder of FY22. 
Services include website 
maintenance and 
hosting, maintaining and
operating hardware and 
software associated with 
the Repository and 
providing data processing.

3/1/2022 6/30/2022 $30,800 OK 911 
Authority

b

Natural 
Resources 
Conservation 
Service

OCC - 737 CMP Pilot project repairs 
to the following dams. 
Repair cost will be 65% 
federal and 35% state. 
Cane Creek 21, Finn 
Creek 6, Ionine Creek 
102, Rock Creek 1 and 7, 
Tri-County Turkey Creek 
12, Wildhorse Creek 122, 
Little Washita Creek 10, 
and Rush Creek 44

3/7/2022 12/31/2023 $278,040 $139,020 GRc
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PARTY NO PURPOSE BEGIN DATE END DATE AMOUNT TO 
OCC

AMOUNT FROM 
OCC

FUNDING 
SOURCE

OCC 
ID

AMENDMENT PURPOSE

Grand River 
Dam Authority

OCC-738 To provide matching 
funds to GRDA to 
coordinate with other 
local, state, and federal 
experts to envision 
wetland development in 
the former lake bed of 
Lake Francis in Adair 
County.  Purposes of this 
wetland development 
may include stormwater 
detention, wa

3/7/2022 2/28/2023 $25,000 EPA / GRDAd
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Recommendation for Appointment of Conservation District Director

District First Name Succeeds

Term
Expires

Number of
Meetings

Position
NumberLast Name

Adair County Marty Hern 6/30/2024 17/19 A

Alfalfa County Scott Cormack 6/30/2024 21/21 A

Beaver County Mary Chris Barth 6/30/2024 16/18 A

Custer County Jay Baker 6/30/2024 16/20 A

Dewey County Ken Salisbury 6/30/2024 18/20 A

Ellis County Ted Thimling 6/30/2024 14/15 A

Garvin Bill Jordan 6/30/2024 16/19 A

Harper County Bret Cosby 6/30/2024 16/18 A

Hughes County Steve Enos 6/30/2024 16/20 A

Johnston County Steven Beratto 6/30/2024 11/12 A

Kingfisher County Jared Yost 6/30/2024 9/16* A

Ottawa County Justin Miller 6/30/2024 21/21 A

Pittsburg County A.J. Bristow 6/30/2024 20/20 A

Pontotoc County Bennie Cope 6/30/2024 19/20 A

Washita County Loren Dick 6/30/2024 15/20 A

*Did not meet 75% meeting attendance requirement
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S t a te  o f  O k l a h o m a

FY 2023
Executive 

Budget

Submitted by  
GOVERNOR J. KEVIN STITT  
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 NATURAL RESOURCES SUMMARY  Total FY 2022 
Appropriations  Adjustments  Proposed FY 2023 

Appropriations 
Department of Agriculture 31,527,896$                       (150,000)$                           31,377,896$                       
Department of Tourism and Recreation 23,461,600$                       23,461,600$                       
Department of Commerce 22,077,680$                       30,000,000$                       52,077,680$                       
Historical Society 13,192,324$                       (900,000)$                           12,292,324$                       
Oklahoma Corporation Commission 16,876,719$                       16,876,719$                       
REAP 15,475,000$                       15,475,000$                       
Conservation Commission 13,726,001$                       (250,000)$                           13,476,001$                       
Department of Environmental Quality 9,027,346$                         9,027,346$                         
Oklahoma Water Resources Board 7,205,323$                         (2,000,000)$                        5,205,323$                         
Department of Labor 3,578,213$                         3,578,213$                         
Department of Mines 769,933$                            769,933$                            
J .M . Davis Memorial Commission 330,000$                            330,000$                            
TOTAL NATURAL RESOURCES & REGULATORY SERVICES 157,248,035$                     26,700,000$                       183,948,035$                     

PUBLIC SAFETY & JUDICIARY SUMMARY  Total FY 2022 
Appropriations  Adjustments  Proposed FY 2023 

Appropriations 
Department of Corrections 544,278,904$                     544,278,904$                     
Department of Public Safety 102,827,246$                     (439,120)$                           102,388,126$                     
District Courts 68,241,076$                       68,241,076$                       
District Attorneys and District Attorneys Council 58,779,782$                       58,779,782$                       
Supreme Court 16,223,855$                       16,223,855$                       